Hurdle

Anfield road
Athania

Azaria

belle de fonteney
Bollin Fergus
Copper Falls
Deepika

Fine the World
garden party

If I had Him

King of the beers
lady petrus
landolino
Monkhair
National Monument
Nordic Affair
Reach Out 4yrs
Robbmaa

secret assassin
Toggle

Top Pursuit
vamos

start 2014
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Flat start 2014

Anfield Road
Anna galeria
Athania

Azaria

Becks Bolero
Bollin Fergus
copper falls
Country Blue
Cryptic Choice
Deepika

Fast Freddie
Fine the World
first cat
Frankkie M
garden Party
grey panel
High Voltage

If | had him

I'm Harry
Jackpot
Kersivay

King Kenny
King of the Beers
La Verte Rue
Lady Petrus
Landolino

Lang Shining
Lordship
Lucifers Shadow
lytham

Major maximus
moose Moran
mr Opulence
National Monument
Neuilly

nordic affair
Nordic Light
norwegian reward
palanour

Pas D'Action
Penang Cinta
rebel woman
Red Lago
River du Nord
Robbmaa
Rocqaine
secret assassin

55
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28
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53
43
41
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34
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17
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25
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15
36
24
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53
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53
35
18
26
36
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Sissi Guihen
spanish bounty
Sumbe

Sweet Liberta
Toggle

Top Level

Top Pursuit
Uniform Ruby
Unlimited
Vamos

45
71
34
68
17
a3
26
26
51
27



